

SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL MEETING TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2019 – 5:30 P.M.

Los Altos Youth Center 1 North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California

Note: Councilmember Bruins may participate via teleconference call from the Redwood Conference Room at Los Altos City Hall, 1 North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California.

ESTABLISH QUORUM

City Councilmembers Commission Members

The City Council will meet in separate joint sessions with the following Commissions (in the listed order) beginning at 5:30 p.m. It is anticipated that each meeting will last between 30 and 45 minutes. Each meeting will follow the same Agenda items as outlined below::

ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION

Role of Commission, Commission Accomplishments November 2018 to October 2019, and potential 2019/20 Work Plan topics.

- 1. Library Commission
- 2. Public Arts Commission
- 3. Financial Commission
- 4. Historical Commission
- 5. Planning Commission
- 6. Design Review Commission

ADJOURNMENT

SPECIAL NOTICES TO THE PUBLIC

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Altos will make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the City Clerk 72 hours prior to the meeting at (650) 947-2720.

Agendas, Staff Reports and some associated documents for City Council items may be viewed on the Internet at http://www.losaltosca.gov/citycouncil/online/index.html.

All public records relating to an open session item on this agenda, which are not exempt from disclosure pursuant to the California Public Records Act, and that are distributed to a majority of the legislative body, will be available for public inspection at the Office of the City Clerk's Office, City of Los Altos, located at One North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California at the same time that the public records are distributed or made available to the legislative body.